           ELECTRIC MOTORS
           STANDARD MOTOR RANGE
           SPECIAL APPLICATION MOTORS                                                   VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES (VSD)
        RIGID STATOR CORE DESIGN                                                                       MOTOR SPARES
DBN: 031 247 1050    JHB: 011 397 7936
RBay: 035 797 4866    CT: 021 532 5360
w w w .m a g n e t g r o u p . c o . z a
INDEX

LCD Panel English selectable, parameter download and
upload
AC Input Choke Optional
RFI Filter Optional
Environment Limit
Ambient Temperature Operation: -10~ +40ºC
Transporting & Storage: -30~ +60ºC
Relative Humidity <95%, no condensation allowed
Altitude 0-1000m without derating
1000-4000m with derating
Cooling Method Dry clean air
FEATURES
CHE 380V
KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
0,4 2 7mH CHE100-0R7G4
0.75 / 1.5 3.7 2.239mH CHE100-1R5G-4
2.2 5.5 2.18mH CHE100-2R2G-4
4.0 / 5.5 9 1.85mH CHE100-004G/5R5P-4
5.5 / 7.5 13 1.56mH CHE100-5R5G/7R5P-4
7.5 / 11 18 1mH CHE100-7R5G/011P-4
11/15 24 .052mH CHE100-011G/015P-4
15/18.5 34 0.397mH CHE100-015G/018P-4
18.5/22 38 0.352mH CHE100-018G/022P-4
22/30 50 0.26mH CHE100-022G/030P-4
30/37 60 0.24mH CHE100-030G/037P-4
37/45 60 0.24mH CHE100-037G/045P-4
45/55 75 0.235mH CHE100-045G/055P-4
55/75 91 0.17mH CHE100-055G/075P-4
75/90 112 0.16mH CHE100-075G/090P-4
90/110 150 0.12mH CHE100-090G/110P-4
110/132 180 0.10mH CHE100-110G/132P-4
132/160 220 0.09mH CHE100-132G/160P-4
160/185 265 0.08mH CHE100-160G/185P-4
185/200 300 0.07mH CHE100-185G/200P-4
200/220 360 0.06mH CHE100-200G/220P-4
220/250 400 0.05mH CHE100-220G/250P-4
280/315 560 0.03mH CHE100-280G/315P-4
315/350 640 0.0215mH CHE100-315G/350P-4
400 754 0.15mH CHE100-400G-4
630 1180 0.01mH CHE100-630G-4
INPUT CHOKES - CHE 380V
INPUT CHOKE
15
ELECTRIC MOTORS
CHV 380V
KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
22 60 0.28mH CHV100-022G
30 80 0.19mH CHV100-030G
37 90 0.16mH CHV100-037G
45 120 0.13mH CHV100-045G
55 150 0.10mH CHV100-055G
75 200 0.12mH CHV100-075G
90 250 0.06mH CHV100-090G
132 290 0.04mH CHV100-132G
160 330 0.04mH CHV100-160G
185 400 0.04mH CHV100-185G
200 490 0.03mH CHV100-200G
INPUT CHOKES - CHV 380V
INPUT CHOKE
16
ELECTRIC MOTORS
CHV 525V
KW AMPS INDUCTION MODEL
18.5 28 1.8mH CHV100-018-5
22 35 1.4mH CHV100-022-5
30 48 1.0mH CHV100-030-5
37 58 0.86mH CHV100-037-5
45 72 0.7mH CHV100-045-5
55 85 0.59mH CHV100-055-5
75 115 0.43mH CHV100-075-5
90 130 0.38mH CHV100-090-5
110 160 0.31mH CHV100-110-5
132 191 0.26mH CHV100-132-5
160 231 0.21mH CHV100-160-5
185 260 0.18mH CHV100-185-5
200 292 0.17mH CHV100-200-5
220 315 0.16mH CHV100-220-5
250 360 0.14mH CHV100-250-5
280 400 0.12mH CHV100-280-5
315 460 0.11mH CHV100-315-5
INPUT CHOKE
INPUT CHOKES - CHV 525V
17
ELECTRIC MOTORS

RXG-F 220 KW 4Ω / 30000W CHE100-220G/250P-4
RXG-F 250 KW 3Ω / 40000W CHE100-280G/315P-4
RXG-F 280 KW 3Ω / 40000W CHE100-315G/350P-4
RXG-F 315 KW 3Ω / 40000W CHE100-400G-4
RXG-F 350 KW 3Ω / 40000W CHE100-630G-4
BRAKING RESISTORS RANGE                                            CHE 380V
BRAKING RESISTORS - CHE 380V
18
ELECTRIC MOTORS
RESISTOR
POWER OF
INVERTER(KW)
SPEC OF BRAKING
RESISTOR MODEL
18.5 72Ω/1.8KW CHV100-018-4
22.0 58Ω/2.2KW CHV100-022-4
30.0 43Ω/3KW CHV100-030-4
37.0 35Ω/3.7KW CHV100-037-4
45.0 28Ω/4.5KW CHV100-045-4
55.0 23Ω/5.5KW CHV100-055-4
75.0 17Ω/7.5KW CHV100-075-4
90.0 14Ω/9KW CHV100-090-4
110.0 12Ω/11KW CHV100-110-4
132.0 10Ω/13.2KW CHV100-132-4
160.0 8Ω/16KW CHV100-160-4
185.0 7Ω/18.5KW CHV100-185-4
200.0 6.5Ω/20KW CHV100-200-4
220.0 6Ω/22KW CHV100-220-4
250.0 5.3Ω/25KW CHV100-250-4
280.0 4.6Ω/28KW CHV100-280-4
315.0 4Ω/31.5KW CHV100-315-4
BRAKING RESISTORS RANGE                                            CHV 525V
BRAKING RESISTORS - CHV 525V
19
ELECTRIC MOTORS